Bieg Niepodlegtosci im. Generata Wiktora Jarosza-Kamionki

Miejsce
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16
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Imie
Maciej
Marcin
Mateusz
Ks.

Kamil
Jakub
Marcin
Witold
tukasz
Mateusz
Paulina
Jacek
Rafat
Waldemar
Arkadiusz
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Artur
Marcin
Damian
Krzysztof
Pawet
Adam
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Krystian
Konrad
PAWEL
Ryszard
Jerzy

www.zapisyonline.com

Nazwisko

Kiper
Kruba
Buryto
Michat Kozak
Motyka
Kulikowski
Olejarski
Dziedzic
Tracz
Pawtowicz
Wywioka
Maslanka
Rusinowski
Karus

Zak
Smoliniec
Mucha
Marszat
Stempak
Majchrowicz
Makarski
Kmiecik
Osinski
Trzonek
Kudla
Szkulski
Kotéw
DRABIK
Klamut
Ozga

Nr

82
89
63
104
109
94
159
69
141
115
154
101
123
80
151
129
110
100
132
98
99
153
113
143
93
137
155
64
83
114

Pte¢ Klub
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Jarostawski Biegacz Perfect Runner Team

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot
Jodtéwka

biegnijsercem.pl

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot

SPAR
www.treningfizjoterapia.pl/AquaReh
KS Koniaczow

SalcoGarminTeam

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot

14 das JAROSLAW
Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot
Biegomania Lubaczow

34 blp Jarostaw
Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot

Radymno
Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokoét

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa SOKOL
3 PBOT / 34 blp Jaroslaw

MKS WIERZBNA

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot

Kat.

wiek.

M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M20
M20
M40
M30
M30
K20
M40
M40
M40
M16
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M30
M50
M30
M20
M20
M30
M60
M30
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Pawtosiow

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

11 km

Czas
brutto

00:39:28
00:41:48
00:42:09
00:42:50
00:43:27
00:43:46
00:43:54
00:44.09
00:44:47
00:44.57
00:45:15
00:45:20
00:45:49
00:45:55
00:46:15
00:46:40
00:46:54
00:47:22
00:47:59
00:48:05
00:48:23
00:48:35
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:49:00
00:49:15
00:49:30
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:49:53

Czas
netto

00:39:28
00:41:48
00:42:09
00:42:50
00:43:27
00:43:46
00:43:54
00:44:09
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:15
00:45:20
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:46:15
00:46:40
00:46:54
00:47:22
00:47:59
00:48:05
00:48:23
00:48:35
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:49:00
00:49:15
00:49:29
00:49:52
00:49:52
00:49:53

www.protempo.pl



Miejsce
OPEN
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62

Imie

tukasz
Pawet
Regina
Dariusz
Pawet
Pawet
Andrzej
Wioletta
Marta
Grzegorz
Ewelina
Mateusz
Robert
Adam
Marek
Marcin
Grzegorz
Damian
Monika
Karolina
Lucjan
Marek
Magdalena
Konrad
Pawet
Woijciech
Matgorzata
Bernadetta
Ryszard
Janusz
Ewa
Adam

www.zapisyonline.com

Nazwisko

Kedzior
Jakuszewski
Krenzel
Gorski
Mirek
Pieszko
Michno
Szablan
Jop
Saramak
Koprowicz
Maciejak
Kubas
Kubasik
Ptocica
Matyja
Zwolak
Jablonski
Bester
Maternia
Szablan
Dziedziak
Solinska
Wodzisz
Ujma
Skrzypek
Michno
Wasyliszyn
Roga
Sadowy
Musiat
Tomaszewski

Nr

81
77
86
71
103
117
106
135
78
126
84
97
91
92
120
161
150
76
160
102
136
68
130
146
144
127
105
145
121
125
111
140

Pte¢ Kiub
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Active Style Klub

OSP Pawlosiow

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokoét
JAROStAWSKI BIEGACZ

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot
Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa

KS Czarni Pawltosiow
Wichura Jarostaw

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokot
Gorlicka Grupa Biegowa

Druzyna Pierscienia InterAuto
Wichura Jarostaw

JAROSEAWSKI BIEGACZ
Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokoét

Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza

Kat.

wiek.

M30
M30
K20
M40
M30
M40
M40
K30
K30
M40
K30
M20
M20
M16
M40
M16
M30
M30
K30
K30
M30
M50
K30
M20
M30
M40
K30
K30
M20
M30
K40
M30
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Pawtosiow

Tak
Tak

Tak
Tak

Tak

Tak

Czas
brutto

00:50:05
00:50:59
00:51:25
00:51:43
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:52:42
00:52:49
00:53:37
00:54:47
00:55:35
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:56:16
00:56:24
00:56:52
00:57:23
00:58:44
00:58:49
00:59:17
00:59:26
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:36
01:00:43
01:00:55
01:01:18
01:01:46
01:01:50
01:02:00

Czas
netto

00:50:02
00:50:55
00:51:22
00:51:43
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:52:42
00:52:49
00:53:37
00:54:45
00:55:35
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:55:48
00:56:14
00:56:20
00:56:49
00:57:23
00:58:40
00:58:48
00:59:17
00:59:26
01:00:13
01:00:17
01:00:32
01:00:42
01:00:55
01:01:15
01:01:43
01:01:47
01:01:56

www.protempo.pl



Miejsce
OPEN
63

64
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66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Imie

AGNIESZKA
Janusz
Dariusz
Weronika
Ewa

Ewa
Marcin
Karol
Alicja
Wojciech
AGATA
Dariusz
Dariusz
JACEK
Jolanta
Tomasz
Patryk
Paulina
Mariola
Dariusz
Iwona
Elzbieta
Krzysztof
Pawet
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Aleksandra
Izabela
Mateusz

www.zapisyonline.com

Nazwisko

tOPUCH
Halwa

Ples
Perczynska
Kowalczyk

Suchorska-Dziedzic

Pietnik
Pszonak
Teper
Potoczny
HOLUB
trojanowski
Kanjerski
FUDALI
Guminiak
Rzepko
Gorecki
Grunt
Roga
Strusiewicz
Skrzypska
Drzymata
Drzymata
Wojciechowski
Drzymata
Krol

Krol

Krzan
Buryto

Nr

96
74
119
116
85
134
118
162
138
157
75
142
79
70
73
124
158
72
122
133
128
65
66
148
67
87
88
90
63

Pte¢ Kiub

BBL

Husaria Race Team
SPAR
34 blp

JAROStAWSKI BIEGACZ

#rusz4litery

34blp

Jarostawska Grupa Biegowa Sokoét

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
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Perfect Runner Team/Jarostawski Biegacz

Kat.

wiek.

K30
M30
M40
K16
K30
K40
M30
M30
K16
M40
K50
M40
M50
M30
K20
M30
M20
K20
K20
M40
K30
K20
M20
M20
K20
M30
K30
K30
M20
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24
25
2
14
]
15
3
26
3
27
12
4
5
16
11
6
13
14
7
28
12
13
13

Pawtosiow

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

Czas
brutto

01:02:03
01:02:05
01:02:43
01:02:49
01:03:27
01:03:43
01:03:51
01:04:38
01:07:42
01:07:53

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:13
10:30
10:34
10:59
12:43
12:47
13:14
13:55
13:57
15:47
15:47
17:32
17:33

01:20:21
01:25:53
01:34:38
01:34:38
01:34:39
01:42:06

Czas
netto

01:02:03
01:02:02
01:02:40
01:02:47
01:03:25
01:03:43
01:03:51
01:04:37
01:07:41
01:07:49

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:12
10:25
10:30
10:58
12:41
12:44
13:13
13:52
13:53
15:46
15:45
17:29
17:29

01:20:21
01:25:53
01:34:32
01:34:34
01:34:34
01:42:06

www.protempo.pl



